1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

LINCOLN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
Ypsilanti, Michigan
BOARD OF EDUCATION
WORKSHOP SESSION

Monday, February 22, 2021
6:00 p.m.
(Virtual Meeting-Zoom)

AGENDA

ESTABLISHMENT OF QUORUM

PLEDGE TO FLAG

ACCEPTANCE OF AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT
6.1 Response to Prior Public Comment
6.2 Public Comment

BOARD WORKSHOP STAFFING

ADJOURNMENT



